NI179 Forecast - Annual Efficiency Indicator for 2008/09

Service

Children & Families
Environment & Culture
Housing & Cummunity care
Central

Finance & Corporate Resources

Total

S:\COMMITTEES\REPORTS\Executive\10 - Feb 09\F&CR BUDGET 46 Appendix Q(ii) - 2009-10 Appendix Q - Efficiency Forecasts_under review

Appendix Q(ii)

2008/09
Forecast

2,153,000
871,000
4,633,000
515,000
1,188,000

9,360,000

279



