Appendix Q(ii)

NI179 Forecast - Annual Efficiency Indicator for 2008/09

Service	2008/09 Forecast
Children & Families	2,153,000
Environment & Culture	871,000
Housing & Cummunity care	4,633,000
Central	515,000
Finance & Corporate Resources	1,188,000
Total	9,360,000